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SCHOLARSHIPS AND PRIZES  

2019 – 2020 

 

Scholarships for HKDSE 

1. Tang Shiu Kin Scholarship for Best Performance in HKDSE  

 Leung Sze Ching Jerrie 梁詩晴 6B 

 Yang Heyu  楊禾語 6B 

 Chau Chun Hung  周駿雄 6D 

2. Li Koon Chun Scholarship for Outstanding Performance in HKDSE 

 Tin Tsz Kei 田芷淇 6D 

 Chan Chun Wing 陳俊穎 6D 

3. Wan Hok Wai Scholarship for Good Performance in HKDSE 

 Wong Ka Chun 黃嘉駿 6D   

4. Lee Suk Ching Scholarship for Excellent Performance in Chinese  

in HKDSE 

 Yang Heyu 楊禾語 6B 

5. Lee Suk Ching Scholarship for Excellent Performance in English  

in HKDSE 

 Tin Tsz Kei 田芷淇 6D 

6. Patrick Lo Memorial Scholarship for Excellent Performance  

in Mathematics in HKDSE 

 Chau Chun Hung  周駿雄 6D  

 Leung Hei Chun  梁熙進 6D 

7. Scholarship for Best Performance in Core Subjects in HKDSE  

for Members of Sports Teams 

 Leung Sze Ching Jerrie 梁詩晴 6B 

 Tin Tsz Kei  田芷淇 6D 
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Tang Shiu Kin Scholarship for Best in Form 

 To Pak Leong  杜柏亮 1D 

 Xu Chun Ho  徐俊豪 2D 

 Kwok Ching Yeung  郭政陽 3D 

 Lui Hoi Ying  雷海盈 4B 

 Liu Cheuk Heng  廖卓恒 4D 

 Lee Chun Wai  李焌維 5B  

 Chau Tin Lok  鄒天樂 5D  

Li Koon Chun Scholarship for Outstanding Academic Performance 

 Chan Kyle  陳揚宗 1D  

 Cheung Sum Yin Sammi 張心妍 2D  

 Lam Wai Lok  林煒樂 3D 

 Sze-To Chi Yin   司徒智賢 4D 

 Chiu Ka Long  趙家朗 5D 

Charles Mar Fan Memorial Scholarship for Good Academic Performance 

 Hui Chak Bong  許澤邦 3D 

 Chan Chi Wai  陳智偉 4D 

Scholarship for Best Performance in Core Subjects for Members of  

Sports Teams 

Chau Tin Lok  鄒天樂 5D  

Lai Tsz Yau  黎子悠 5C 

 Wong Cheuk Kei  黃焯琦 4D 

 Chow Colun  周祉延 4B 

Agnes Lo Scholarship for Head Prefects 

 Lee Yan Lam Esmond 李恩臨 5D 

 Hung Kit Wing  孔潔穎 5D 
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Scholarship for House Captains 

 Anselm Chan Ho Yin  陳浩賢  5B 

 Bancroft Chan Kwan Chi  陳筠詞  5B 

 Cranmer Tian Mei Yee  田美儀  5D 

 Grindal Lo Sin Lam  羅羨琳  5B 

Scholarships for Senior Prefects 

1. Bishop Hall Scholarship 

 Ho Pui Sze  何沛鍶  5A 

 Chan Chak Cheong  陳澤鏘  5B 

2. Bishop Cheung Wing Ngok Memorial Scholarship 

 Chan Cheuk Wan Nicole 陳綽尹  5B  

 Lam Wing Sum 林泳芯  5B 

3. Bishop Baker Scholarship 

 Chan Ho Yin 陳浩賢  5B 

 Lam Tat Fai 林達輝  5B 

4. Doris Ng Scholarship 

 Mak Hoi Ching Chloe  麥愷晴  5B 

 Lee Lok Yin 李諾妍  5D 

5. Bishop Duppuy Scholarship 

 Leung Yi Tung  梁銥桐  5D 

Li Fook Hing Scholarship for Sports 

1. Sports Boy of the Year 

 Kwong Tak Hei 鄺德僖  5D 

2. Sports Girl of the Year 

  Lai Tsz Yeung 黎子洋 5C 
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3. Outstanding Performance and Contribution in Sports 

 Lee Chung 李頌  5C 

 Ho Tung Tung 何彤彤  5C 

Scholarships Contributed by Class 1978 

1. Yip Wai Leung Alex Memorial Scholarship for Outstanding Male 

Basketball Player 

 Yiu Hok Chi Jeff 姚學智  4B 

2. Ko Yee Man Grace Memorial Scholarship for Outstanding Female 

Basketball Player 

 Tian Mei Yee 田美儀  5D 

3. Tsang Pak On Scholarship for the Most Valuable Members of  

Sports Teams  

 Volleyball & Badminton 

    Chan Ho Yin 陳浩賢  5B 

 Swimming & Cross Country 

  Lam Tsz Him  林子謙  5C 

 Swimming & Volleyball 

   Pang Nga Tsun  彭雅峻  3C 

 Basketball & Cross Country 

  Suen Hau Tung  孫巧彤  6D 

 

Volleyball & Beach Volleyball 

  Lai Tsz Yau  黎子悠  5C 

Volleyball & Badminton 

 Wong Yu Hin  黃妤軒  5D 
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4. Scholarship for Excellent Performance in Community Service 

 Ko Kai Man  高啓珉  2D 

 Chiu Kung Chun  趙公俊  4A 

 Wong Tsz Hei  黃梓浠  4A 

 Choi Lok Hin  蔡樂軒  4B 

 Leung Chun Ming Jason 梁津銘  6A 

 Yang Heyu  楊禾語  6B 

Michael Leung Scholarships for Music 

1. Outstanding Achievements in External Music Competitions 

 Leung Wai Yi 梁蔚沂  5C 

2. Outstanding Junior Choir Member 

 Hong Yan Kiu 洪茵蕎  2A 

3. Outstanding Senior Choir Member 

  Leung Yi Tung 梁銥桐  5D 

4. Outstanding Junior Form Orchestra Member 

  Ng Siu Kit 吳少傑  2D 

5. Outstanding Senior Form Orchestra Member 

 Shiu Sin Man 蕭善文  5D 

Superlative Conduct Award 

(Receiving Outstanding Conduct Award for 3 consecutive years) 

 Lou Cheuk Hang  盧綽桁  6B 

 Leung Sze Ching Jerrie 梁詩晴  6B 

 Choi Kwan Ho  蔡君豪  6C 

 Hui Cheuk Yan  許卓昕  6D 

 Song Jiahao  宋佳豪  4B 

 Sze-To Chi Yin  司徒智賢  4D 
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 Cheung Pak Ching  張柏晴  4D 

 Lee Lok Yin  李諾妍  5D  

 Sin Lok Yi  冼樂怡  5D 

Exemplary Conduct Award 

(Receiving Outstanding Conduct Award for 4 consecutive years) 

 Chan Chun Wing 陳俊穎  6D 

Supreme Conduct Award 

(Receiving Outstanding Conduct Award for 5 consecutive years) 

 Cheung Calvin Chit Kar 張展嘉  6D 

 Tin Tsz Kei  田芷淇  6D 

 Cheung Oi Yu  張藹瑜  5D  

 Hung Kit Wing 孔潔穎  5D 

Good Student Award  

 Yang Ka Lam  楊嘉琳  2D  

 Tang Yu Tung  鄧汝桐  3C  

 Sze-To Chi Yin  司徒智賢  4D 

 Hung Kit Wing  孔潔穎  5D  

 Tin Tsz Kei  田芷淇  6D 

St. James’ Church Religious Education Award 

Wong Tsz Kiu  黃梓蕎  5B 

“Future Stars” Upward Mobility Scholarship   

 Choi Lok Hin  蔡樂軒  4B 

 Song Jiahao  宋佳豪  4B  

Applied Learning Scholarship  

Gan Qiwei  甘騏瑋  5B  
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2019年香港島傑出學生選舉 

香港島十大傑出學生  

初中組  伍宇恩  3D 

  Form Subject Prizes  

  Form 6   

  Tin Tsz Kei 田芷淇 6D English Language 

  Leung Hei Chun 梁熙進 6D Mathematics Extended Part (M2) 

  Chan Chun Wing 陳俊穎 6D Liberal Studies 

 Chan Yuk Nam 陳昱男 6B Chinese History 

 Yang Heyu 楊禾語 6B Chinese Language 

      Chinese Literature 

 Kwan Wai Yin 關瑋然 6B  Economics 

      BAFS 

 Chau Chun Hung 周駿雄 6D Mathematics Compulsory Part  

      Physics 

      Chemistry 

      Biology 

House Championship 

 Anselm 

Parent-teacher Association Awards   

 First Three Positions in Form 1 to Form 3 

 Form 1 

 To Pak Leong 杜柏亮 1D First 

 Chan Kyle 陳揚宗 1D Second 

 Dong Xiaonuo 董晓諾 1C Third 

 Form 2 

 Xu Chun Ho 徐俊豪 2D  First 

 Cheung Sum Yin Sammi 張心妍 2D  Second 

 Yang Ka Lam 楊嘉琳 2D  Third 
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 Form 3 

 Kwok Ching Yeung 郭政陽 3D  First 

 Lam Wai Lok 林煒樂 3D  Second 

 Hui Chak Bong 許澤邦 3D  Third 

First Position in Form 4 Classes 

 Wong Tsz Hei 黃梓浠 4A   

 Lui Hoi Ying 雷海盈 4B   

 Wan Ka Hei 溫家曦 4C   

 Liu Cheuk Hang 廖卓恆 4D 

First Position in Form 5 Classes 

 Ubana Jenicka Lopez 胡欣琪 5A   

 Lee Chun Wai 李焌維 5B   

 Lai Tsz Yeung 黎子洋 5C   

 Chau Tin Lok 鄒天樂 5D 

Outstanding Civic Education Award  

 Lai Yin Ying 黎燃瑩 4B  

 Lui Hoi Ying 雷海盈 4B  

 Sze Tsz Yuk 施梓鈺 5D 

Library Reading Scheme Outstanding Performance 

 Wong Man Chun Marcus 黃玟臻 2D 

 


